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To:
Admin; JJA; Loftus; NFA; NGPA; PABASA; PPV; Yvonne Badenhorst; Deon Gericke; PTFA:;
StAP
Subject: TIC APPLICATIONS BEFCRE PHAHLAMOHLAKA AJ ON WEDNESDAY 09 MARCH 2022
Attachments: INTERLOCUTORY ROLL 08 MARCH 2022.docx

Good afternoon,

Please note the directive for court proceedings with regards to the matters described in the subject box:

All matters will start on Microsoft Teams at 10:00. Matters wiil be called according the numbers on the roil. Only
counsel/persons who makes submissions should unmute themselves. The rest should be muted. Please make sure your

background is clear and visible, aveid windows as a background.

Please find the Microsoft Teams meeting link hereunder:

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join oa your comptter or mobile app
il here to join the maeting

Lazrmn “dore | Meeting nptions

Wearm Regards
MS. SIMONE BHANA

High Court of South Africa

Gauteng Division Pretoria

Judge Secretary

¢/o Paul Kruger and Madiba Streets, Pretoria, 0002
P. O Box 67 Pretoria, 0001

Switchboard: 012 314 9000

Email: SBhanz @judiciary.org.za
Celi: 060 830 8408
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Cisclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender 1S coidicential. {12 intended sulely fer us2 by the recipient and
nthers autherized to recaive it. If vou are not the recipient, you ar= hereby nodified that any dincizsura, copying, distribut’on or taking
wction in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohivited and may b2 unlzvful,

Tais emzil has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have bean sutomelically 2rchived by Miinecast Lte, an innovater in
Sqofewara as a Sorvice (SazS) for business. Providing a safer and more vsefui plac: 77 your humeén generatad da2tz, Spacalizing in;
Secourivy, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Herz,




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

{TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

09 MARCH 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (PHAHLAMOGHLAKE AJ}

1. GLOY]]J Vs RAF
2. BJMEINTIES A RAF
3. LAMPRECHT ST Vs RAF
4. BUHALEB \'A) RAF
5. VAN RENSBURG J VS RAF
6. MATTHEW LG VS RAF

7. BABILIAM A RAF

3632/19

82239/19

1178/20

73375/17

77915/17

44854/18

87470/19




8. AMBRAAL RF Vs RAF 70892/18
9. MAHLANGU F VS RAF 4407/21

10.LOUISNE Vs RAF 18158/2¢
11, HOLTZHAUSEN FW VS RAF 86378/20

12. BUTHELEZI T V Vs RAF 4378/17

13. MTHIMKHULU obo L N Vs MEC FOR HEALTH 50811/20

14. KHEWANA NV VS RAF 54806/15

15. SAMUELS C Vs RAF 49336/15

16. FARMER E Vs RAF 718/21

17.SMITH S Vs RAF 76927/18

18. MAHLANGU P M Vs RAF 76927/18wrrong
case number and cant find the fil2 on caselines

19. LESWANEAEB Vs RAF 78065/18
20. BOSMAN D Vs RAF 48645/18
21. NIEMAND G Vs RAF 91962/18




22. NEL M

23. MOLOTSIL M

24. SIMELANE S

25.NTASI VSO

26. MATHE MABETHA K

27. GRUNDLING W M

28.VILUOENA M

29. OLIVIER P )

30. KEYIZAMA N

VS

VS
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RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF
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RAF

RAF

77304/14

87230/19

21262/18

64156/17

99926/15

35096/20

45166/17

5900/17

83579/16




