#### **Deon Gericke**

From:

Simone Bhana <SBhana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent:

Tuesday, 08 March 2022 15:37

To:

BLA ONLINE; Church square; Club ADV; GCB; PublicEmailPTA2; PublicEmailPTA; JHB

Admin; JJA; Loftus; NFA; NGPA; PABASA; PPV; Yvonne Badenhorst; Deon Gericke; PTFA;

StAP

Subject:

TIC APPLICATIONS BEFORE PHAHLAMOHLAKA AJ ON WEDNESDAY 09 MARCH 2022

Attachments:

INTERLOCUTORY ROLL 09 MARCH 2022.docx

Good afternoon,

Please note the directive for court proceedings with regards to the matters described in the subject box:

All matters will start on Microsoft Teams at 10:00. Matters will be called according the numbers on the roll. Only counsel/persons who makes submissions should unmute themselves. The rest should be muted. Please make sure your background is clear and visible, avoid windows as a background.

Please find the Microsoft Teams meeting link hereunder:

# Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting

Learn More | Meeting options

Warm Regards

MS. SIMONE BHANA



High Court of South Africa Gauteng Division Pretoria Judge Secretary

c/o Paul Kruger and Madiba Streets, Pretoria, 0002 P. O Box 67 Pretoria, 0001

Switchboard: 012 314 9000 Email: SBhana@judiciary.org.za

Cell: 060 830 8406

Website: www.judiciary.org.za

#### Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This small has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Minesast Ltd, an innovator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in; Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more <u>Click Here</u>.



### IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

### (GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

# (TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

# **09 MARCH 2022**

# BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (PHAHLAMOHLAKE AJ)

1. GLOYJJ	VS	RAF	3632/19
2. B J MEINTJES	VS	RAF	82239/19
3. LAMPRECHT S T	VS	RAF	1178/20
4. BUHALE B	VS	RAF	73375/17
5. VAN RENSBURG J	VS	RAF	77915/17
6. MATTHEW LG	VS	RAF	44854/18
7. BABILI A M	VS	RAF	87470/19

8. AMBRAAL RF	VS	RAF	70892/18
9. MAHLANGU F	VS	RAF	4407/21
10. LOUIS N E	vs	RAF	18158/20
11. HOLTZHAUSEN F W	VS	RAF	86378/20
12. BUTHELEZI T V	VS	RAF	4378/17
13. MTHIMKHULU obo L N	VS	MEC FOR HEALTH	50811/20
14. KHEWANA N V	vs	RAF	54806/15
15. SAMUELS C	VS	RAF	49336/15
16. FARMER E	VS	RAF	718/21
17. SMITH S	vs	RAF	76927/18
18. MAHLANGU P M case number and cant find	VS d the file on caselines	RAF	76927/18wrong
19. LESWANE A B	VS	RAF	78065/18
20. BOSMAN D	VS	RAF	48645/18
21. NIEMAND G	VS	RAF	91962/18

VS	RAF	77304/14
VS	RAF	87230/19
VS	RAF	21262/18
VS	RAF	64156/17
VS	RAF	99926/15
VS	RAF	35096/20
VS	RAF	45166/17
VS	RAF	5900/17
VS	RAF	83579/16
	vs vs vs vs vs vs	VS RAF  VS RAF  VS RAF  VS RAF  VS RAF  VS RAF  VS RAF